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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BALKENHOL Matteo FCR GER 20 19.07.2014
2 FROMMOLD Jelle Hektor HB1860 GER 4 18.09.2013
3 KAHNERT Erik VFLP GER 22 31.05.2013
4 KIRSCHMANN Robert HFCL GER 17 10.03.2013
5 KORTSTOCK Tristan HFCL GER 16 07.04.2014
6 LEMMER Max THE GER 6 01.02.2013
7 LI Yilang 1.SCN GER 99999 23.06.2013
8 MÖLLER Karl HFCL GER 16 15.05.2013
9 OLIVIERI ORTIZ Eduardo VFLP GER 99999 15.02.2013
10 PROSCH Helge THE GER 15 01.08.2013
11 REINHARDT Nils BWB GER 14 03.03.2013
12 SCHERLIEß Jasper KMTV GER 13 16.12.2013
13 VILLHAUER Erik HFCL GER 1 04.09.2013



Pools of 6 and 0
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 VILLHAUER Erik HFCL GER 1
2 FROMMOLD Jelle Hektor HB1860 GER 4
3 LEMMER Max THE GER 6
4 SCHERLIEß Jasper KMTV GER 13
5 REINHARDT Nils BWB GER 14
6 PROSCH Helge THE GER 15
7 MÖLLER Karl HFCL GER 16
8 KORTSTOCK Tristan HFCL GER 16
9 KIRSCHMANN Robert HFCL GER 17
10 BALKENHOL Matteo FCR GER 20
11 KAHNERT Erik VFLP GER 22
12 OLIVIERI ORTIZ Eduardo VFLP GER 99999
13 LI Yilang 1.SCN GER 99999
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Strip 6
Referee(s):

FEY Henrik (HFCL / GER)

VILLHAUER Erik HFCL / GER

REINHARDT Nils BWB / GER

SCHERLIEß Jasper KMTV / GER

KIRSCHMANN Robert HFCL / GER

PROSCH Helge THE / GER

OLIVIERI ORTIZ Eduardo VFLP / GER

LI Yilang 1.SCN / GER

Strip 7
Referee(s):

HERTER Alexandra (BWB / GER)

MÖLLER Karl HFCL / GER

KORTSTOCK Tristan HFCL / GER

BALKENHOL Matteo FCR / GER

FROMMOLD Jelle Hektor HB1860 / GER

LEMMER Max THE / GER

KAHNERT Erik VFLP / GER
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 VILLHAUER Erik HFCL GER 6 1,00 30 5 +25 Advanced
2 FROMMOLD Jelle Hektor HB1860 GER 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
3 REINHARDT Nils BWB GER 5 0,83 28 6 +22 Advanced
4 LEMMER Max THE GER 4 0,80 23 11 +12 Advanced
5 OLIVIERI ORTIZ Eduardo VFLP GER 4 0,67 22 16 +6 Advanced
6 SCHERLIEß Jasper KMTV GER 3 0,50 14 21 -7 Advanced
7 KAHNERT Erik VFLP GER 2 0,40 18 15 +3 Advanced
8 KORTSTOCK Tristan HFCL GER 2 0,40 16 16 0 Advanced
9 MÖLLER Karl HFCL GER 2 0,40 11 19 -8 Advanced
10 PROSCH Helge THE GER 2 0,33 14 22 -8 Advanced
11 LI Yilang 1.SCN GER 1 0,17 9 27 -18 Advanced
12 BALKENHOL Matteo FCR GER 0 0,00 5 23 -18 Advanced
13 KIRSCHMANN Robert HFCL GER 0 0,00 8 28 -20 Advanced
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 VILLHAUER Erik HFCL GER 04.09.2013
2 KAHNERT Erik VFLP GER 31.05.2013
3T LEMMER Max THE GER 01.02.2013
3T REINHARDT Nils BWB GER 03.03.2013
5 FROMMOLD Jelle Hektor HB1860 GER 18.09.2013
6 OLIVIERI ORTIZ Eduardo VFLP GER 15.02.2013
7 SCHERLIEß Jasper KMTV GER 16.12.2013
8 KORTSTOCK Tristan HFCL GER 07.04.2014
9 MÖLLER Karl HFCL GER 15.05.2013
10 PROSCH Helge THE GER 01.08.2013
11 LI Yilang 1.SCN GER 23.06.2013
12 BALKENHOL Matteo FCR GER 19.07.2014
13 KIRSCHMANN Robert HFCL GER 10.03.2013
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AUGUSTIN Clemens GER 197484 Ref: 1
FEY Henrik GER C Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HERTER Alexandra GER 118789 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LAABS Martin GER P Ref: 2
LOTOTSKY Oleksandr GER Ref: 1
RASLANAS Nicole GER Ref: 1



Total entries: 13
Total participants: 13
Top-32 ranked participants: 11
Number of countries represented: 1

GER: 13 participants


